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Women / XB / Sr A3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan Martin179
Champions - Texas

9.750 9.800 9.5009.750 38.800
1 1 1T 5T 1 

1 

Sienna Palmer335
Above the Bar

9.500 9.550 9.6009.700 38.350
2T 5T 3 2T 2 

2 

Mili Wilson860
Alamo Heights

9.000 9.550 9.6009.750 37.900
10T 5T 1T 2T 3 

3 

Valeria Trevino564
High Velocity

9.100 9.750 9.4009.550 37.800
9 2 5 7T 4T

4T

Xoie Green377
Enrich

9.200 9.700 9.7009.200 37.800
6T 3 12 1 4T

4T

Kuriyah McNiell451
Sugar Land

9.200 9.550 9.4009.600 37.750
6T 5T 4 7T 6 

6 

Andrea Vela565
High Velocity

9.500 9.200 9.5009.500 37.700
2T 9 6T 5T 7 

7 

Madison Mabee333
Above the Bar

9.250 9.600 9.3009.300 37.450
5 4 10 11 8 

8 

Emily Larson651
Mary Janes

9.150 9.100 9.6009.250 37.100
8 10 11 2T 9 

9 

Gionna Loggins738
Katy Gymnastics

9.400 8.850 9.2509.350 36.850
4 12 8T 12 10 

10 

Sofia Maldonado885
World Champions Cntr

9.000 8.900 9.3509.500 36.750
10T 11 6T 9T 11 

11 

Cayla Saenz654
Mary Janes

8.500 9.400 9.3508.950 36.200
13 8 13 9T 12 

12 

Camryn Mesa801
United Gymnastics

8.800 8.600 9.1009.350 35.850
12 13 8T 13 13 

13 
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